A
IA
 F
ile #:
S
p
ecificatio
n

20,000 (6 KW) BTU/hr. output with a heat deflector every 12" (305).
Large griddle grease can, large full width broiler drip tray and one
removable chrome plated broiler rack shall be included.
Standard Oven Specifications
Oven shall be 12 gauge construction with a welded front
frame. Oven shall be fully insulated with non-sag fiberglass.  Oven
interior shall have porcelainized sides, rear, deck and door lining.
Oven burner shall provide 35,000 BTU/hr. (10 KW).  Unique baffle
above the burner shall distribute heat flow to provide even cooking
temperatures throughout the oven.
Total Total Ship Weight
Model# Description BTU (KW) (Kg.) Lbs.
IR-6 6 Open Burners, 1 Standard Oven 203,000 (60) (274) 605
IR-6-C 6 Open Burners, 1 Convection Oven 198,000 (58) (301) 665
IR-6-XB 6 Open Burners, 1 Cabinet Base 168,000 (49) (246) 545
IR-4-G12 4 Open Burners, 12" (305) Griddle, 1 Standard Oven 167,000 (49) (283) 625
IR-4-G12-C 4 Open Burners, 12" (305) Griddle, 1 Convection Oven 162,000 (47) (310) 685
IR-4-G12-XB 4 Open Burners, 12" (305) Griddle, 1 Cabinet Base 132,000 (39) (256) 565
IR-2-G24 2 Open Burners, 24" (610) Griddle, 1 Standard Oven 131,000 (38) (288) 635
IR-2-G24-C 2 Open Burners, 24" (610) Griddle, 1 Convection Oven 126,000 (37) (314) 695
IR-2-G24-XB 2 Open Burners, 24" (610) Griddle, 1 Cabinet Base 96,000 (28) (260) 575
IR-G36 36" (914) Griddle, 1 Standard Oven 95,000 (28) (297) 655
IR-G36-C 36" (914) Griddle, 1 Convection Oven 90,000 (26) (319) 705
IR-G36-XB 36" (914) Griddle, 1 Cabinet Base 60,000 (17) (269) 595
IR-4-RG12 4 Open Burners, 12" (305) Raised Griddle, 1 Standard Oven 167,000 (49) (283) 625
IR-4-RG12-C 4 Open Burners, 12" (305) Raised Griddle, 1 Convection Oven 162,000 (47) (310) 685
IR-4-RG12-XB 4 Open Burners, 12" (305) Raised Griddle, 1 Cabinet Base 132,000 (39) (256) 565
IR-4-S18 4 Extra Wide Open Burners, 1 Standard Oven 147,000 (43) (272) 600
IR-4-S18-C 4 Extra Wide Open Burners, 1 Convection Oven 142,000 (42) (298) 660
IR-4-S18-XB 4 Extra Wide Open Burners, 1 Cabinet Base 112,000 (33) (244) 540
Range Dimensions: 36" (914) w x 371/2"(953) d x 36" (914) h. Height to cooking surface.